Islemciler

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

Uriin

CORE i5-14600K 3.5GHZ 20MB 1700P 14.NESIL
FANSIZ TRAY

CORE ULTRA 5 225F 3.3GHZ 10 GEKIRDEK 20MB
1851P TRAY

CORE ULTRA 5 225 3.3GHZ 10 GEKIRDEK 20MB
1851P TRAY

CORE ULTRA 5 225F 3.3GHZ 10 GEKIRDEK 20MB
1851P BOX

CORE ULTRA 5 225 3.3GHZ 10 GEKIRDEK 20MB
1851P BOX

CORE i5-14600K 3.5GHZ 20MB 1700P 14.NESIL
FANSIZ VGASIZ BOX

CORE 13-14100F 3.50GHz 12MB 1700P 14. NESIL

Marka

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Stok

10+

5+

Fiyat

217,35

228,85

234,60

240,35

258,75

263,35

77,05

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD



